
ELECTROSTATIC PRECIPITATORS

DE



POLLUTION CONTROL UNITS



Electrostat�c Prec�p�tatorsDE

Electrostat�c a�r cleaners for �ndustr�al a�r pur�ficat�on ; Our filtrat�on un�ts for commerc�al cook�ng appl�cat�ons are 

des�gned to treat o�l, grease, smoke and odor em�ss�ons from exhaust ducts �n compl�ance w�th nat�onal and local codes.

K�tchen exhaust system w�ll g�ve you the best k�tchen env�ronment poss�ble. 

Cleaner,

Greener

and 

More

Susta�nable

Our range of electrostat�c a�r cleaners are des�gned to combat 

�ndoor pollutants w�th effic�ent energy consumpt�on.

Ready to say “good r�ddance” to a�r pollutants �n your plant? Invest �n your workers’ health and safety w�th the 

Despel DE Ser�es.

    Constant and cons�stent a�rflow

    H�gh collect�on effic�ency on sub-m�cron part�cles

    Reusable filter components

    Cheaper l�fe-cycle cost 

    H�nged s�de access door

    Power supply mounted out of a�rstream

Despel Electrostat�c A�r Cleaners - Capab�l�ty 

For any a�r clean�ng mach�ne �t �s as �mportant to know what �t can't do as well as what �t can do, because to have un�ts �n 

use on marg�nal appl�cat�ons �s a problem �n the mak�ng. W�th such a long h�story �n the field Despel have a very deta�led 

and clear knowledge of the�r electrostat�c a�r cleaners and the hundreds of d�fferent a�r-borne challenges that they can 

be used for. Type of contam�nants, a�rflow, temperature, hum�d�ty and both the phys�cal and env�ronmental constra�nts 

of an appl�cat�on all have a bear�ng on the type of equ�pment and model of electrostat�c a�r cleaner that we recommend. 

Despel's depth of techn�cal backup added to our own techn�cal capab�l�t�es and knowledge ensures that we get �t r�ght 

first t�me, where other potent�al solut�on prov�ders may e�ther propose an �neffect�ve or �nappropr�ate system or one 

eng�neered to short l�fe and l�m�ted performance.
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DESCRIPTION

Electrostat�c Prec�p�tatorsDE

Spec�fically des�gned for commerc�al k�tchen appl�cat�on

S�ngle Pass Opt�on – Up to 96% Effic�ent Grease and Smoke Removal

Double Pass Opt�on – Up to 99% Effic�ent Grease and Smoke Removal

F�lters part�cles down to subm�cron levels

Produces Ozone to help reduce malodours

Des�gned w�th an �ntegral sump

Modular �n des�gn

Energy effic�ent

The above d�agram shows, �n a bas�c v�sual, how an electrostat�c prec�p�tator works. As a�r passes �nto the comb�ned 

�on�ser / collector cell, the part�culates �n the a�r stream are polar�sed. As they cont�nue through the �on�ser and between 

the collector cell plates,the polar�sed part�culates are repelled away from the pos�t�vely charged plates and attracted to 

the earthed plates where they st�ck and so are filtered out of the a�r flow.

Th�s not only s�mpl�fies serv�c�ng but erad�cates potent�ally dangerous sp�llage from the bottom of the un�ts and greatly 

cuts down on bu�ld-ups of grease w�th�n the duct�ng. The �on�sat�on voltage has been des�gned to run at a negat�ve 

potent�al wh�ch enhances the �on�sat�on of part�cles and also produces more ozone wh�ch �s helpful �n reduc�ng cook�ng 

odours. Ins�de each Depel DE Ser�es un�t �s the electrostat�c collector cell, wh�ch has �on�ser and collector plates bu�lt �nto 

an easy pull out un�t wh�ch �s robust and des�gned for prolonged serv�ce l�fe.

DESPEL DE ser�es have been spec�fically des�gned for k�tchen extract systems; they have �ntegral sumps to collect the o�l, 

grease and smoke part�cles filtered out of the exhaust.

Access doors and replaceable components enable them to be serv�ced 

eas�ly and qu�ckly, reduc�ng workshop downt�me. 

In add�t�on, systems can be configured to remove odour to offer greater 

comfort w�th�n the workshop or �ndustr�al env�ronment by lower�ng the 

contam�nated a�r that �s exhausted �nto the atmosphere. 
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HEAVY

96% 
EFFICIENCY

Smoke Fat

DE

3300

6600

8300

10000

Model

DE H030

DE H060

DE H080

DE H100

A�rflow
m³/h

4000

8000

10000

12000

Model

DE S030

DE S060

DE S080

DE S100

A�rflow
m³/h

5000

10000

12500

15000

Model

DE L030

DE L060

DE L080

DE L100

A�rflow
m³/h

STANDART

93% 
EFFICIENCY

LIGHT

89% 
EFFICIENCY

Effic�ency
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Heavy

DE Ser�e

e
ffi
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e

n
cy

 %

a�rflow

Standart L�ght

Eff�c�ency Curve

Smoke Fat

Effic�encyDE

Grease 

character�st�cs 

ar�s�ng from a range of 

commerc�al k�tchens

modarate h�gh very h�gh

P�zza Restaurant

P�ta / Lahmacun

French

Ital�an

Most Pubs

Ch�nese

Japanese

Kebab Houses

Steakhouses

Fr�ed Ch�cken

F�sh

Fast Food Burger

modarate h�gh very h�gh
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DE-H Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons030

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

3300 m³/h

up to %96 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

18 Pa

77 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/1

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×825×815 mm (LxWxH)

73 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

825

600

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Heavy

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW
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DE-H Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons060

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

6600 m³/h

up to %96 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

18 Pa

154 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1500×815 mm (LxWxH)

119 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1500

1275

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Heavy

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-H Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons080

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

8300 m³/h

up to %96 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

18 Pa

182 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1605×815 mm (LxWxH)

129 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1605

1380

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Heavy

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-H Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons100
DE-Heavy

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

10000 m³/h

up to %96 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

18 Pa

231 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/3

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×2180×815 mm (LxWxH)

165 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

2180

1955

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-S Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons030

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

4000 m³/h

up to %93 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

23 Pa

77 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/1

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×825×815 mm (LxWxH)

73 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

825

600

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Standart

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-S Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons060

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

8000 m³/h

up to %93 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

23 Pa

154 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1500×815 mm (LxWxH)

119 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1500

1275

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Standart

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-S Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons080

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

10000 m³/h

up to %93 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

23 Pa

182 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1605×815 mm (LxWxH)

129 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1605

1380

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-Standart

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons100
DE-Standart

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

12000 m³/h

up to %93 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

23 Pa

231 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/3

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×2180×815 mm (LxWxH)

165 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

2180

1955

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-S

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-L Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons030
DE-L�ght

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

5000 m³/h

up to %89 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

54 Pa

77 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/1

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×825×815 mm (LxWxH)

73 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

825

600

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-L Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons060

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

10000 m³/h

up to %89 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

54 Pa

154 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1500×815 mm (LxWxH)

119 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1500

1275

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-L�ght

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-L Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons080

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

12500 m³/h

up to %89 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

54 Pa

182 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/2

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×1605×815 mm (LxWxH)

129 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

1605

1380

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-L�ght

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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DE-L Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons100

A�r Volume

Effic�ency

Stat�c Pressure 

Power & Voltage

Power Pack/ Cell Qty.

Ion�s�ng Voltages 

Installat�on

D�mens�ons

Un�t We�ght

Power Supply

Pre-F�lter

Pr�mary F�lter

After F�lter

Controls

General

Standart Spec�ficat�ons for Each Un�t

Cab�net

F�n�sh

A�r Flow

Accessor�es

15000 m³/h

up to %89 (From 0.01 m�crons - 10 m�crons)

54 Pa

231 Watts  230 VAC +/-10% , 50/60Hz

1/3

H�gh Voltage: 14KVdc, Low Voltage: 7KVdc

Ce�l�ng Suspended; Wall or Frame Mounted

538×2180×815 mm (LxWxH)

165 kg

H�gh Frequency sol�d state and self regulat�ng des�gn 

Alum�num Mesh 

Standard Forever F�lter - Electron�c Ion�zer / Collector Cell 

Opt�onal D�sposable Charcoal After F�lter 

On/Off Sw�tch w�th Ind�cat�ng L�ght 

Mult�ple Un�ts Can be Jo�ned Together for Increased

1,4mm (16 Gauged) Welded Galvan�zed Steel

Red or Blue Epoxy Powder Coat

Hor�zontal - Standart R�ght to Left (Opt�onally Left to R�ght)

Opt�onal Brass Dra�n F�tt�ng, Opt�onal Source Capture Plenum

538

8
15

650

2180

1955

6
0

6

45 45

4
5

4
5

12
0

DE-L�ght

TOP VIEW

LEFT VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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Commerc�al
cafeter�as

Hotel
k�tchens

Food factory
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The descr�pt�ons and �llustrat�ons �n th�s catalogue are prov�ded for �nformat�on only and are not 

b�nd�ng. W�thout prejud�ce to the essent�al character�st�cs of the products descr�bed and �llustrated 

�n th�s catalogue, Morzon Teknoloj� A.Ş. reserves the r�ght to make to �ts products, at any t�me and 

w�thout not�ce, any changes to parts, techn�cal data or suppl�es of accessor�es that �t deems 

appropr�ate for �mprovement the product or for any need of a construct�ve or commerc�al nature.

Company subject to the d�rect�on and coord�nat�on of Morzon Teknoloj� A.Ş.
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